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Race Date Race Time Race Name Location

Sunday, January 21, 2018 8:00 AM NYRR Fred Lebow Manhattan Half Central Park

Sunday, March 18, 2018 7:00 AM 2018 United Airlines NYC Half Brooklyn/Manhattan

Saturday, May 19, 2018 7:00 AM 2018 Popular Brooklyn Half Brooklyn

Saturday, June 16, 2018 7:45 AM NYRR Queens 10K Flushing Meadows-Corona Park

Wednesday, July 18, 2018 8:00 AM France Run 8K Central Park

Sunday, August 19, 2018 9:30 AM Rising New York Road Runners at the
France Run - Stage 1

Central Park

Saturday, August 25, 2018 8:30 AM Percy Sutton Harlem 5K Run Harlem

Saturday, August 25, 2018 9:00 AM Percy Sutton Harlem Walk Harlem

Saturday, August 25, 2018 10:15 AM Rising New York Road Runners at the
Percy Sutton Harlem 5K- Stage 1

Harlem - 134th Street &amp; St.
Nicholas Ave

Sunday, August 26, 2018 9:00 AM NYRR Henry Isola Cross Country 4M Van Cortlandt Park

Saturday, September 01, 2018 12:00 AM NYRR Virtual New Balance 5th Avenue
Mile

Virtual

Sunday, September 09, 2018 8:00 AM New Balance 5th Avenue Mile Manhattan

Sunday, September 09, 2018 10:00 AM Rising New York Road Runners at the New
Balance 5th Ave Mile- Stage 1

Fifth Avenue

Sunday, September 16, 2018 7:00 AM TCS New York City Marathon Training
Series 18M

Central Park

Sunday, September 16, 2018 9:30 AM Rising New York Road Runners at Kurt
Steiner Cross Country- Stage 1

Van Cortlandt Park

Sunday, September 16, 2018 9:30 AM Rising New York Road Runners at Kurt
Steiner Cross Country- Stage 3

Van Cortlandt Park

Sunday, September 16, 2018 10:00 AM Rising New York Road Runners at Kurt
Steiner Cross Country- Stage 2

Van Cortlandt Park

Sunday, September 16, 2018 11:30 AM NYRR Kurt Steiner Cross Country 5K Van Cortlandt Park

Sunday, September 30, 2018 8:00 AM Rising New York Road Runners at the New
Balance Bronx 10 Mile-Stage 2

Bronx

Sunday, September 30, 2018 8:00 AM New Balance Bronx 10 Mile The Bronx

Sunday, September 30, 2018 8:00 AM Rising New York Road Runners at the New
Balance Bronx 10 Mile-Stage 1

Bronx

Saturday, October 06, 2018 8:00 AM NYRR Grete's Great Gallop Central Park

Sunday, October 07, 2018 9:30 AM Rising New York Road Runners at Harry
Murphy Cross Country-Stage 1

Van Cortlandt Park

Sunday, October 07, 2018 9:30 AM Rising New York Road Runners at Harry
Murphy Cross Country-Stage 3

Van Cortlandt Park

Sunday, October 07, 2018 10:00 AM Rising New York Road Runners at Harry
Murphy Cross Country-Stage 2

Van Cortlandt Park

Sunday, October 07, 2018 11:30 AM NYRR Harry Murphy Cross Country 5K Van Cortlandt Park

Thursday, October 11, 2018 10:00 AM Rising New York Road Runners Cross
Country Bronx

Van Cortlandt Park

Saturday, October 13, 2018 9:30 AM Rising New York Road Runners at Silver
Lake-Stage 1

Staten Island

Saturday, October 13, 2018 9:30 AM Rising New York Road Runners at Silver
Lake-Stage 3

Staten Island

Saturday, October 13, 2018 10:00 AM Rising New York Road Runners at Silver
Lake-Stage 2

Staten Island

Sunday, October 14, 2018 8:00 AM NYRR Staten Island Half Staten Island

Tuesday, October 16, 2018 10:00 AM Rising New York Road Runners Cross
Country Staten Island

Staten Island

Thursday, October 18, 2018 10:00 AM Rising New York Road Runners Cross
Country Queens

Unknown

Friday, October 19, 2018 10:00 AM Rising New York Road Runners Cross
Country Brooklyn

Brooklyn

Saturday, October 20, 2018 9:00 AM Rising New York Road Runners Jamboree
presented by TCS- Stage 1

Armory Track
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Saturday, October 20, 2018 9:00 AM Rising New York Road Runners Jamboree
presented by TCS–Stage 2

Armory Track

Sunday, October 28, 2018 8:30 AM Poland Spring Marathon Kick-Off 5M Central Park

Thursday, November 01, 2018 12:00 AM TCS New York City Marathon - Virtual 5K Virtual

Thursday, November 01, 2018 12:00 AM TCS New York City Marathon - Virtual
26.2M

Virtual

Saturday, November 03, 2018 8:45 AM Abbott Dash to the Finish Line 5K Manhattan

Sunday, November 04, 2018 8:00 AM 2018 TCS New York City Marathon 5 Boroughs

Saturday, November 17, 2018 8:00 AM NYRR NYC 60K Central Park

Sunday, November 18, 2018 8:30 AM Race to Deliver 4M To Benefit God's Love
We Deliver

Central Park

Sunday, November 18, 2018 9:00 AM Rising New York Road Runners at the Fred
Lebow Cross Country Championships-
Stage 3

Van Cortlandt Park

Sunday, November 18, 2018 9:15 AM Rising New York Road Runners at the Fred
Lebow Cross Country Championships-
Stage 1

Van Cortlandt Park

Sunday, November 18, 2018 9:55 AM Rising New York Road Runners at the Fred
Lebow Cross Country Championships-
Stage 2

Van Cortlandt Park

Sunday, November 18, 2018 10:15 AM Rising New York Road Runners at Race to
Deliver- Stage 1

Central Park

Sunday, November 18, 2018 11:30 AM NYRR Fred Lebow Cross Country
Championships 5K

Van Cortlandt Park

Monday, November 19, 2018 12:00 AM NYRR Virtual Turkey Trot 5K Virtual

Saturday, December 01, 2018 8:30 AM Rising New York Road Runners at the
Jingle Bell Jog- Stage 3

Prospect Park

Saturday, December 01, 2018 8:50 AM Rising New York Road Runners at the
Jingle Bell Jog- Stage 2

Prospect Park

Saturday, December 01, 2018 9:00 AM Rising New York Road Runners at the
Jingle Bell Jog- Stage 1

Prospect Park

Saturday, December 01, 2018 1:30 PM NYRR Jingle Bell Jog 5K Prospect Park

Sunday, December 02, 2018 7:00 AM NYRR Pete McArdle Cross Country 15K Van Cortlandt Park

Saturday, December 08, 2018 8:30 AM NYRR Ted Corbitt 15K Central Park

Sunday, December 30, 2018 5:00 PM Open Sprint Night sponsored by NYRR

Monday, December 31, 2018 11:59 PM NYRR Midnight Run Central Park


